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Nombre Apellido Legajo Email 1p
Pablo Adrián Alvarez Bracesco 159.063-7 academico333@gmail.com 2
Julián Areso 159.026-1 julian-ar_97@hotmail.com 6
Matias Asa 159-160-5 matiasasa1@gmail.com 7
Dario Barone Espindola 1463317 barone.espindola.dario@gmail.com A
Maximiliano Bertotto 157304-4 bertotto.maximiliano@gmail.com 4c
juan boirazian 158.918-0 boirazian@hotmail.com 4c
Sebastián Casal Bruno 1589738 sebastiancasalbruno@gmail.com 4
Juan Cerioli Pérez 158924-6 juancerioliperez@gmail.com 4
Daniel Kevin Chiliguay 159.128-9 danielchiliguay@hotmail.com A
Kevin Chon 159.054-6 dhchitah214@gmail.com 9
nahemias josue cruz benitez 1590534 nahemiasjosue@gmail.com 7
Pedro David 1590327 flashedigoo@gmail.com 2
Jhair Diaz 158959-3 jhair.diaz.pariona@gmail.com 9
Matias Dominguez 1590212 maty.dominguez188@gmail.com 2
Sebastian Dopazo 1558687 sebastiandopazo@outlook.com.ar 6
Carlos Espinoza 159.139-3 espinozacarlos92@gmail.com A
Ariel Fischbein 159.049-2 ariifischbein@gmail.com A
Joaquin Garcia Otero 159.174-5 joaquingarciaotero@gmail.com 2
Federico Gelsi 1591125 fgelsi@est.frba.utn.edu.ar 8
Daniel Gonzalez 1590522 gonzalez.danielh@hotmail.com 2
Marco Janampa 1501719 stonecentro@gmail.com A
Ezequiel Ledesma 159.104-6 ezeledesma97@gmail.com 9
Ivanna leila Marin 1589570 Ley.marin.96@gmail.com A
lucas martinez 1590996 l.martinez97@hotmail.com 2
Gastón Meghinasso 1592191 gomeghi@gmail.com 4
Tomas Mengoni 158956-8 mengonitomas@gmail.com 10
Noelia Montecinos Durán 159.218-0 noeliamontecinos50@gmail.com 2
Melissa Denise Montoya 1571515 melymonty05@hotmail.com 4c
Agustin Picardi 1589672 agustin_picardi@hotmail.com A
German Robles 1590250 germanrobles39@gmail.com 4c
Leandro Nahuel Rodríguez Starcman 158.975-1 leandro.rodriguezst@gmail.com A
Gabriel Mauro Rotondo 159.059-5 gabriel-rotondo@hotmail.com 2
mario francisco salatino alvarez 158.943-0 mfsalatino@yahoo.com.ar A
Nicolás Santos 1591137 nicosantos@est.frba.utn.edu.ar 2
franco gabriel schiaffino 1589696 fran.g.schiaffino@gmail.com A
Leonardo Segura 159.077-7 leo95_09@hotmail.com A
Ramiro Serra A
Maria Candela Sierra 1590376 candela.sierra98@gmail.com 5
Nahuel Soares 1590832 Kponahuiii10@gmail.com 4c
Francisco Stahl 158.984-2 franciscostahl@hotmail.com 7
Lucia Suarez Santesteban 1592257 lusuarezsantesteban@gmail.com A
Macarena Suelí Ugarte Barrone 1572799 macarena.ugarte@hotmail.com 2
Ana Paula Zangrando 155.950-3 anapzangrando@gmail.com 4c
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